LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 11 February 2020
T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.ukT +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
LD61 & LD62
LED Wall and Indicator Light Data sheet - Page 1
Ultra small, single LED marker light and wallwash luminaire.  The LD61/62 utilises a specially designed reflector to produce a soft diffused glow. It can be used on walls to
create interesting effects as well as lighting up steps and staircases, and the colours look fantastic!
High quality machined components

/SC
/480
Order Codes and Options
Use with 350mA or 500mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of dimmable LED drivers, 0-10V, DMX, DALI and Mains
dimmable. Please see the downloads section on our website:
To run 1-14 LD61/62-350 in series use a TXDEL350D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-14 LD61/62-500 in series use a TXDEL500D (0-10V dimmable)
LED colour options Suffix
Super Warm White (2200K)
Extra Warm White (2700K)
Warm White (3000K)
White (4000K) - on request
Cool White (5000K)
Blue
Green
Red
Amber
*Other LED colour temperatures are available. Please speak to a member of our sales team.
/LW22
/LW27
/LW30
/LW40
/LW50
/LB
/LG
/LR
/LA
LD61/62 - 350
- 500
Product codes with output options
350mA 1.2W LD61-350
LD62-350
500mA 1.7W LD61-500
LD62-500
Finish options
Stainless steel 316
Polished and passivated stainless steel